
Paden-OL Kaapse Bossen
Doorn 1.12.2024

argus

Alwin DE LIJSTER
MINOR
Circuit : 12 KM
Distance : 12000m
Temps : 1:18:15 (6'31"/km)

5/13 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Roland VAN LOON 1:04:51
2. Viktor IOVENKO 1:07:59
3. Richard WOLS 1:10:49

1. 45 00:08:00 646m 12'23"/km
2. 47 00:03:31 00:11:31 560m 6'17"/km
3. 38 00:04:25 00:15:56 539m 8'12"/km
4. 34 00:03:41 00:19:37 631m 5'50"/km
5. 33 00:04:43 00:24:20 410m 11'30"/km
6. 31 00:04:50 00:29:10 662m 7'18"/km
7. 36 00:09:57 00:39:07 1067m 9'20"/km
8. 40 00:05:31 00:44:38 508m 10'52"/km
9. 43 00:05:52 00:50:30 948m 6'11"/km

10. 44 00:03:52 00:54:22 330m 11'43"/km
11. 50 00:05:23 00:59:45 629m 8'34"/km
12. 51 00:02:47 01:02:32 386m 7'13"/km
13. 90 00:01:15 01:03:47 174m 7'11"/km
14. 81 00:00:26 01:04:13 63m 6'53"/km
15. 82 00:00:59 01:05:12 152m 6'28"/km
16. 80 00:01:05 01:06:17 132m 8'12"/km
17. 87 00:00:44 01:07:01 121m 6'04"/km
18. 89 00:00:44 01:07:45 106m 6'55"/km
19. 83 00:01:08 01:08:53 111m 10'13"/km
20. 80 00:01:12 01:10:05 110m 10'55"/km
21. 79 00:01:06 01:11:11 153m 7'11"/km
22. 85 00:01:19 01:12:30 218m 6'02"/km
23. 91 00:01:11 01:13:41 153m 7'44"/km
24. 72 00:01:07 01:14:48 123m 9'05"/km
25. 79 00:01:08 01:15:56 153m 7'24"/km
26. 75 00:00:51 01:16:47 72m 11'48"/km
27. 71 00:01:01 01:17:48 124m 8'12"/km
28. 999 00:00:27 01:18:15 84m 5'21"/km
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